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TRUNK LENGTH "L” A
. PART NUMBER SEE CUSTOMER DRAWING D
X—2055158-Y 2055500
~—— 60 mm ——=
A —— 10—12 CM
— , | ! I W -
3 2 | | | [ i
|| E—Tras T | 5P [T— oot | [ 1
| — 96,4mm REF. — 25.2mm REF.
-L 10—12 CM
1= 80 £ 5 cm —= ~— | V)= 80 £ 5 cm ——
c (+) - c
- : - /a\
FIBER PATH STRAIGHT
A-A / B-B
MPO MPO
1 g 1
2 g 2
3 e 3
4 | 4
N NOTES: 5 = = 5
/I\| PACKAGING: == s
LENGTHS < 50 METER WILL BE DELIVERED IN A CARTON BOX. g I—— g
LENGTHS > 20 meter MUST BE DELIVERED WITH A PROTECTION TUBE ON BOTH SIDES. 10 |l =T 10
LENGTHS > 50 METER MUST BE DELIVERED ON A REEL AND WITH PROTECTION TUBES ON BOTH SIDES. 1121 ' ' 11; 9
PACKAGE THE WASHER AND THE HEX. NUT IN A SEPERATE PLASTIC BAG AND STICK ON THE ASSEMBLY. @
3 % TOLERANCE LENGTH “L” ACC. TO CUSTOMER DRAWING 2055500 =
MARKING ON CONNECTOR HOUSING INDICATES FIBER 1 SIDE .
A FIBER PATH A—A / B—B STRAIGHT
5 ATTENUATION < 0,5dB, AGAINST REF. LEAD AT 850 nm
6  RETURN LOSS > 25dB, AGAINST REF LEAD AT 850 nm ! g Egﬁg EPBDB/LEEU%BEAP 118
1
/ TEST RESULT SHEET WITH EACH INDIVIDUALLY PACKED ASSEMBLY 1 > FOAC PG 16 GLAND 9
/8\ INFORMATION ON LABEL: 1 5 TFoAC HEX NUT 3
BARCODE 1\ 2 FOAC PG 16 WASHER /T
| 2 FOAC STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 6
PART NUMBER &" l-:ACTORY ORDER NUMBER 3 DAT—35 LABEL 5
CABLE LENGTH ("L7) 2 FOAC FAN—OUT 4
SHIGUE SERIAL NUVBER |_1/2|_2 FMUPR%A%CC))[\II\INET%TBOERSROUND AQUA g
9 CABLE INFORMATION AR |FOCAB 12F MM50 OM3 AQUA LSZH 1
CORE DIAMETER: 50/125 OM3 oty | Description o
OUTER CABLE DIAMETER: 6.4 mm THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. zvﬁ'Vd MEULEN 12:3222 -:TE TE Connectivity
A OUTER CABLE COLOR: AQUA SIVENEToNGE e e |LOPPERS L A
OUTER CABLE MATERIAL: LSZH (LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN) o L _Tvd MEULEN FOTRK MM OM3 LEAD MPO — MPO FEM
1 PLC + - - 6.4 mm X 3.2mm ROUND STRAIGHT
CABLE LOSS 1.2 dB AT 850 nm @Eﬁé .
MATERIAL FINISH ) — WEIGHT B Az 00779 @52055w 58 —
) CUSTOMER DRAWING RENTS T 1 ko [T A
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DWN 16NOV2008
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.
T.vd MEULEN &= .
A K TENOV2008 - ’E TE Connectivity A
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS M. OPPERS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | APVD 16NOV2008 | NAME
mm T.vd MEULEN _
o PLC L oo TeT SPEC FOTRK MM OM3 LEAD MPO MPO FEM
1 PLC + - - 6.4 mm X 3.2 mm ROUND STRAIGHT
<$> E 2 PLC + -
3 PLC + - APPLICATION SPEC —
4 PLC + - SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGI ES + - —
WEIGHT f A2100779(G=2055158 -
CUSTOMER DRAWING RENTS T 2 oo [T A
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